
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: YOUNG VETERANS SUNSHINE COAST QTIS Three-Year-Old
BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1000m

04 February 2024 - 14:16

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.31
(0:13.18)

0:44.13
(0:10.36)

0:33.77
(0:10.77)

0:23.00
(0:11.21)

0:11.79
(0:11.79)

0:33.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BOHEMIAN LAD 4 71.7 0:10.25 0:57.31 [1] 0:43.82 [3] 0:33.57 [2] 0:22.73 [2] 0:11.79 [1] 0:57.31 0:33.57

Ryan Maloney 800m 800m (0:13.49) (0:10.25) (0:10.84) (0:10.94) (0:11.79)

2 7 ALLOUTATIME 3 70.6 0:10.41 0:57.65 [2] 0:44.00 [4] 0:33.59 [4] 0:22.76 [4] 0:11.89 [4] 2L 0:33.59 +3

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.65) (0:10.41) (0:10.83) (0:10.87) (0:11.89)

3 6 SONG SUNG BLUE 1 70.2 0:10.40 0:58.18 [3] 0:44.75 [2] 0:34.35 [3] 0:23.58 [3] 0:12.48 [2] 5L 0:34.35 -3

Shania Willis 800m 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.40) (0:10.77) (0:11.10) (0:12.48)

4 1 THE LUCKY ALIEN 5 70.8 0:10.36 0:58.75 [4] 0:45.57 [1] 0:35.21 [1] 0:24.44 [1] 0:13.05 [2] 8.3L 0:35.21 +0

Dan McGillivray 800m 800m (0:13.18) (0:10.36) (0:10.77) (0:11.39) (0:13.05)

5 8 ZOU ZOU ZOEIA 6 65.5 0:11.20 1:02.15 [5] 0:47.96 [5] 0:36.76 [5] 0:25.40 [5] 0:13.72 [5] 28.1L 0:36.76 +1

Casey Waddell 800m 800m (0:14.19) (0:11.20) (0:11.36) (0:11.68) (0:13.72)

Scratched: Freeland (#3), Madame Moth (#4), Constant Cafe (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 4 February 2024  18:05 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: FLYING START SYNDICATIONS QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate
- 1000m

04 February 2024 - 14:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.92
(0:13.23)

0:45.69
(0:10.69)

0:35.00
(0:11.42)

0:23.58
(0:11.37)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 OVERFULL 4 70.9 0:10.70 0:58.92 [1] 0:45.60 [3] 0:34.90 [3] 0:23.54 [2] 0:12.15 [2] 0:58.92 0:34.90

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 800m (0:13.32) (0:10.70) (0:11.36) (0:11.39) (0:12.15)

2 6 STEP ALONG 10 70.8 0:10.69 0:59.02 [2] 0:45.79 [1] 0:35.10 [1] 0:23.68 [1] 0:12.31 [1] 0.4L 0:35.10 +4

Michael Rodd 800m 800m (0:13.23) (0:10.69) (0:11.42) (0:11.37) (0:12.31)

3 4 PUMICESTONE ROAD 5 71.3 0:10.92 0:59.13 [3] 0:45.73 [4] 0:34.81 [4] 0:23.40 [4] 0:12.09 [4] 0.9L 0:34.81 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 800m (0:13.40) (0:10.92) (0:11.41) (0:11.31) (0:12.09)

4 12 SKYPORT LANE 9 69.5 0:10.82 0:59.24 [4] 0:45.35 [8] 0:34.53 [6] 0:23.20 [7] 0:12.01 [6] 1.4L 0:34.53 +0

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:13.89) (0:10.82) (0:11.33) (0:11.19) (0:12.01)

5 11 READY FOR BUCKS 7 68.3 0:11.14 0:59.26 [5] 0:45.78 [5] 0:34.60 [5] 0:23.43 [5] 0:12.29 [3] 1.5L 0:34.60 +3

Cejay Graham Overall 400m (0:13.48) (0:11.18) (0:11.17) (0:11.14) (0:12.29)

6 1 HARLEY CHARLIE 2 68.1 0:10.81 1:00.04 [6] 0:45.97 [9] 0:35.16 [9] 0:23.84 [9] 0:12.39 [8] 6L 0:35.16 -3

Nathan Thomas Overall 800m (0:14.07) (0:10.81) (0:11.32) (0:11.45) (0:12.39)

7 7 ALLEZ PARIS 12 69.9 0:10.68 1:00.10 [7] 0:46.78 [2] 0:36.10 [2] 0:24.68 [3] 0:12.94 [5] 6.2L 0:36.10 +3

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.32) (0:10.68) (0:11.42) (0:11.74) (0:12.94)

8 8 LOVE IS A ROSE 8 68.6 0:10.93 1:00.48 [8] 0:46.64 [7] 0:35.71 [8] 0:24.29 [8] 0:12.95 [7] 8.5L 0:35.71 +1

Shania Willis 800m 800m (0:13.84) (0:10.93) (0:11.42) (0:11.34) (0:12.95)

9 9 MISHANI AMORE 1 68.4 0:11.00 1:00.74 [9] 0:47.00 [6] 0:36.00 [7] 0:24.90 [6] 0:13.05 [9] 9.8L 0:36.00 -4

Jim Byrne Overall 800m (0:13.74) (0:11.00) (0:11.10) (0:11.85) (0:13.05)

10 3 MISHANI WOLF 11 67.5 0:10.76 1:00.94 [10] 0:46.63 [10] 0:35.87 [10] 0:24.50 [10] 0:12.85 [10] 10.8L 0:35.87 +0

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:14.31) (0:10.76) (0:11.37) (0:11.65) (0:12.85)

Scratched: Mishani Hitman (#2), Sidled (#5)

Report Created:  Sun 4 February 2024  18:05 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: INTEGRAL CONSTRUCTION BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1200m

04 February 2024 - 15:30

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.81
(0:14.00)

0:57.81
(0:11.56)

0:46.25
(0:11.34)

0:34.91
(0:11.44)

0:23.47
(0:11.28)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:34.91

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 MEHAJIR 2 65.2 0:11.22 1:11.81 [1] 0:57.63 [4] 0:46.10 [3] 0:34.49 [3] 0:23.24 [4] 0:12.02 [4] 1:11.81 0:34.49

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:14.18) (0:11.53) (0:11.61) (0:11.25) (0:11.22) (0:12.02)

2 3 WHAT A SHAM 7 65.4 0:11.27 1:11.86 [2] 0:57.86 [1] 0:46.30 [1] 0:34.76 [2] 0:23.49 [2] 0:12.19 [3] 0.2L 0:34.76 +0

Sean Cormack 800m 600m (0:14.00) (0:11.56) (0:11.54) (0:11.27) (0:11.30) (0:12.19)

3 1 MAXCALEMMA 4 66.3 0:11.14 1:11.89 [3] 0:57.75 [2] 0:46.13 [4] 0:34.53 [5] 0:23.39 [3] 0:12.23 [2] 0.4L 0:34.53 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 600m (0:14.14) (0:11.62) (0:11.60) (0:11.14) (0:11.16) (0:12.23)

4 4 BEST SONG 6 65.9 0:11.28 1:11.91 [4] 0:57.74 [3] 0:46.32 [2] 0:35.01 [1] 0:23.57 [1] 0:12.29 [1] 0.5L 0:35.01 -9

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.42) (0:11.31) (0:11.44) (0:11.28) (0:12.29)

5 8 SARODEC 8 66.0 0:11.24 1:12.37 [5] 0:57.89 [5] 0:46.59 [5] 0:35.01 [4] 0:23.77 [5] 0:12.43 [5] 3L 0:35.01 +3

Alexandra Bryan 1000m 600m (0:14.48) (0:11.30) (0:11.58) (0:11.24) (0:11.34) (0:12.43)

6 7 KASEAR 1 65.3 0:11.22 1:12.38 [6] 0:57.75 [6] 0:46.31 [6] 0:34.72 [6] 0:23.50 [6] 0:12.18 [6] 3.1L 0:34.72 -5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 600m (0:14.63) (0:11.44) (0:11.59) (0:11.22) (0:11.32) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Orphan's Trust (#2), In The Blink (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 4 February 2024  18:05 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: KEVLACAT POWER BOATS AUSTRALIA Class 3 Plate - 1800m

04 February 2024 - 16:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.74
(0:13.76)

1:36.98
(0:11.33)

1:25.65
(0:12.25)

1:13.40
(0:12.65)

1:00.75
(0:12.66)

0:48.09
(0:12.45)

0:35.64
(0:12.01)

0:35.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MASTER MARKO 7 65.7 0:11.29 1:50.74 [1] 1:36.37 [5] 1:24.67 [6] 1:12.28 [6] 0:59.68 [6] 0:47.03 [6] 0:34.72 [6] 0:34.72

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.70) (0:12.39) (0:12.60) (0:12.65) (0:12.31) (0:11.48)

2 6 BELLA TIVACI 2 63.8 0:11.45 1:50.77 [2] 1:36.47 [4] 1:24.83 [4] 1:12.51 [4] 0:59.96 [4] 0:47.34 [4] 0:35.10 [3] 0:35.10 -3

Dan McGillivray 400m 400m (0:14.30) (0:11.64) (0:12.32) (0:12.55) (0:12.62) (0:12.24) (0:11.68)

3 1 DIANA'S AFFAIR 6 65.3 0:11.37 1:50.80 [3] 1:36.35 [6] 1:24.80 [5] 1:12.54 [5] 0:59.89 [5] 0:47.21 [5] 0:34.97 [5] 0:34.97 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:14.45) (0:11.55) (0:12.26) (0:12.65) (0:12.68) (0:12.24) (0:11.48)

4 7 TONI TOO 9 65.5 0:11.47 1:50.90 [4] 1:36.44 [7] 1:24.72 [7] 1:12.31 [7] 0:59.69 [7] 0:47.12 [7] 0:34.83 [7] 0:34.83 +2

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:14.46) (0:11.72) (0:12.41) (0:12.62) (0:12.57) (0:12.29) (0:11.48)

5 8 KERKORIAN 5 65.1 0:11.58 1:51.53 [5] 1:37.68 [2] 1:26.10 [2] 1:13.93 [2] 1:01.25 [2] 0:48.61 [2] 0:36.14 [2] 0:36.14 +3

Jake Bayliss Overall 1600m (0:13.85) (0:11.58) (0:12.17) (0:12.68) (0:12.64) (0:12.47) (0:11.72)

6 4 SIR LAMORAK 4 63.2 0:11.57 1:51.85 [6] 1:37.72 [3] 1:26.15 [3] 1:13.82 [3] 1:01.21 [3] 0:48.53 [3] 0:36.09 [4] 0:36.09 +1

Ryan Maloney 1600m 1600m (0:14.13) (0:11.57) (0:12.33) (0:12.61) (0:12.68) (0:12.44) (0:11.71)

7 5 WESTERN FRONT 1 67.8 0:11.33 1:54.98 [7] 1:41.22 [1] 1:29.89 [1] 1:17.64 [1] 1:04.99 [1] 0:52.33 [1] 0:39.88 [1] 0:39.88 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1600m (0:13.76) (0:11.33) (0:12.25) (0:12.65) (0:12.66) (0:12.45) (0:12.16)

Scratched: Boston Of Tuffy (#3), Blagny (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 4 February 2024  18:05 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: KEVLACAT POWER BOATS AUSTRALIA Class 3 Plate - 1800m

04 February 2024 - 16:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.63
(0:11.57)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MASTER MARKO 7 65.7 0:11.29 0:23.24 [6] 0:11.95 [3] 1:50.74 0:34.72

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.29) (0:11.95)

2 6 BELLA TIVACI 2 63.8 0:11.45 0:23.42 [4] 0:11.97 [4] 0.2L 0:35.10 -3

Dan McGillivray 400m 400m (0:11.45) (0:11.97)

3 1 DIANA'S AFFAIR 6 65.3 0:11.37 0:23.49 [3] 0:12.12 [1] 0.4L 0:34.97 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:11.37) (0:12.12)

4 7 TONI TOO 9 65.5 0:11.47 0:23.35 [7] 0:11.88 [5] 0.9L 0:34.83 +2

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:11.47) (0:11.88)

5 8 KERKORIAN 5 65.1 0:11.58 0:24.42 [1] 0:12.76 [2] 4.4L 0:36.14 +3

Jake Bayliss Overall 1600m (0:11.66) (0:12.76)

6 4 SIR LAMORAK 4 63.2 0:11.57 0:24.38 [5] 0:12.64 [6] 6.2L 0:36.09 +1

Ryan Maloney 1600m 1600m (0:11.74) (0:12.64)

7 5 WESTERN FRONT 1 67.8 0:11.33 0:27.72 [2] 0:14.82 [7] 24.5L 0:39.88 +0

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1600m (0:12.90) (0:14.82)

Scratched: Boston Of Tuffy (#3), Blagny (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 4 February 2024  18:05 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: PERRY'S SUNSHINE COAST EVENT HIRE Maiden Handicap -
1600m

04 February 2024 - 16:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.78
(0:13.24)

1:24.54
(0:10.96)

1:13.58
(0:11.88)

1:01.70
(0:12.04)

0:49.66
(0:12.68)

0:36.98
(0:12.60)

0:24.38
(0:11.94)

0:36.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 BEAN ALL OVA 3 66.8 0:11.13 1:37.78 [1] 1:24.40 [3] 1:13.27 [4] 1:01.41 [4] 0:49.39 [5] 0:36.70 [3] 0:24.38 [1] 0:36.70

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:13.38) (0:11.13) (0:11.86) (0:12.02) (0:12.69) (0:12.32) (0:11.94)

2 7 BLUEPRINT 15 66.8 0:11.08 1:37.88 [2] 1:23.52 [12] 1:12.44 [12] 1:00.57 [12] 0:48.42 [12] 0:36.01 [12] 0:23.83 [11] 0:36.01 +2

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:14.36) (0:11.08) (0:11.87) (0:12.15) (0:12.41) (0:12.18) (0:11.80)

3 6 AMERICAN PHIREBALL 17 67.3 0:10.97 1:37.90 [3] 1:23.96 [11] 1:12.99 [9] 1:01.11 [8] 0:49.02 [8] 0:36.38 [8] 0:24.18 [7] 0:36.38 +6

Martin Harley Overall 1400m (0:13.94) (0:10.97) (0:11.88) (0:12.09) (0:12.64) (0:12.20) (0:11.64)

4 1 SMOKE 'N' OAKUM 5 67.4 0:11.25 1:37.98 [4] 1:24.42 [6] 1:13.17 [6] 1:01.26 [6] 0:49.31 [6] 0:36.68 [6] 0:24.37 [4] 0:36.68 +8

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:13.56) (0:11.25) (0:11.91) (0:11.95) (0:12.63) (0:12.31) (0:11.77)

5 3 IL TORO D'ORO 7 65.9 0:11.22 1:38.12 [5] 1:24.20 [9] 1:12.98 [11] 1:00.89 [11] 0:48.89 [11] 0:36.49 [11] 0:24.01 [12] 0:36.49 +10

Michael Rodd 1400m 1400m (0:13.92) (0:11.22) (0:12.09) (0:12.00) (0:12.40) (0:12.48) (0:11.63)

6 5 HAWKWOOD 2 66.3 0:11.28 1:38.30 [6] 1:24.70 [7] 1:13.42 [8] 1:01.39 [9] 0:49.33 [9] 0:36.74 [9] 0:24.45 [9] 0:36.74 +6

Justin Huxtable Overall 1400m (0:13.60) (0:11.28) (0:12.03) (0:12.06) (0:12.59) (0:12.29) (0:11.88)

7 12 DAWN PARTY 14 67.3 0:11.17 1:38.48 [7] 1:25.09 [4] 1:13.92 [5] 1:02.26 [3] 0:50.16 [3] 0:37.35 [4] 0:24.83 [6] 0:37.35 +8

Robbie Dolan Overall 1400m (0:13.39) (0:11.17) (0:11.66) (0:12.10) (0:12.81) (0:12.52) (0:12.16)

8 17 PRIDE AN' JOY 1 67.6 0:11.07 1:38.51 [8] 1:24.74 [8] 1:13.67 [7] 1:01.74 [7] 0:49.73 [7] 0:37.21 [6] 0:24.88 [5] 0:37.21 -2

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:13.77) (0:11.07) (0:11.93) (0:12.01) (0:12.52) (0:12.33) (0:12.06)

9 16 FIDDLER ONTHE ROOF 6 68.9 0:11.00 1:38.63 [9] 1:25.13 [5] 1:14.13 [3] 1:02.25 [5] 0:50.27 [4] 0:37.48 [5] 0:24.88 [8] 0:37.48 +5

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:13.50) (0:11.00) (0:11.88) (0:11.98) (0:12.79) (0:12.60) (0:12.26)

10 10 SHAMUKA 13 67.9 0:11.18 1:39.12 [10] 1:25.18 [10] 1:14.00 [10] 1:02.10 [10] 0:50.10 [10] 0:37.56 [10] 0:25.22 [10] 0:37.56 +2

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:13.94) (0:11.18) (0:11.90) (0:12.00) (0:12.54) (0:12.34) (0:12.23)

Scratched: Divakara (#2), Never Bird (#4), Doni Tondo (#8), Firebolt (#9), Night Ruler (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 4 February 2024  18:05 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: PERRY'S SUNSHINE COAST EVENT HIRE Maiden Handicap -
1600m

04 February 2024 - 16:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.78
(0:13.24)

1:24.54
(0:10.96)

1:13.58
(0:11.88)

1:01.70
(0:12.04)

0:49.66
(0:12.68)

0:36.98
(0:12.60)

0:24.38
(0:11.94)

0:36.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 VADAMOON 10 67.7 0:10.96 1:40.62 [11] 1:27.38 [1] 1:16.42 [1] 1:04.52 [2] 0:52.48 [2] 0:39.74 [2] 0:27.02 [3] 0:39.74 +7

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:13.24) (0:10.96) (0:11.90) (0:12.04) (0:12.74) (0:12.72) (0:12.74)

12 15 EASILY AMUSED 9 69.1 0:10.93 1:40.96 [12] 1:27.61 [2] 1:16.68 [2] 1:04.88 [1] 0:52.84 [1] 0:40.16 [1] 0:27.40 [2] 0:40.16 +3

Casey Waddell 1400m 1400m (0:13.35) (0:10.93) (0:11.80) (0:12.04) (0:12.68) (0:12.76) (0:12.94)

Scratched: Divakara (#2), Never Bird (#4), Doni Tondo (#8), Firebolt (#9), Night Ruler (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 4 February 2024  18:05 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: PERRY'S SUNSHINE COAST EVENT HIRE Maiden Handicap -
1600m

04 February 2024 - 16:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:36.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 14 BEAN ALL OVA 3 66.8 0:11.13 0:12.44 [1] 1:37.78 0:36.70

Jim Byrne 1400m 1400m (0:12.44)

2 7 BLUEPRINT 15 66.8 0:11.08 0:12.03 [8] 0.5L 0:36.01 +2

Luke Tarrant 1400m 1400m (0:12.03)

3 6 AMERICAN PHIREBALL 17 67.3 0:10.97 0:12.54 [2] 0.6L 0:36.38 +6

Martin Harley Overall 1400m (0:12.54)

4 1 SMOKE 'N' OAKUM 5 67.4 0:11.25 0:12.60 [3] 0.9L 0:36.68 +8

Ben Thompson 1400m 1400m (0:12.60)

5 3 IL TORO D'ORO 7 65.9 0:11.22 0:12.38 [6] 1.7L 0:36.49 +10

Michael Rodd 1400m 1400m (0:12.38)

6 5 HAWKWOOD 2 66.3 0:11.28 0:12.57 [5] 2.7L 0:36.74 +6

Justin Huxtable Overall 1400m (0:12.57)

7 12 DAWN PARTY 14 67.3 0:11.17 0:12.67 [7] 3.7L 0:37.35 +8

Robbie Dolan Overall 1400m (0:12.67)

8 17 PRIDE AN' JOY 1 67.6 0:11.07 0:12.82 [4] 3.8L 0:37.21 -2

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:12.82)

9 16 FIDDLER ONTHE ROOF 6 68.9 0:11.00 0:12.62 [9] 4.3L 0:37.48 +5

Karl Zechner 1400m 1400m (0:12.62)

10 10 SHAMUKA 13 67.9 0:11.18 0:12.99 [10] 7.1L 0:37.56 +2

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:12.99)

Scratched: Divakara (#2), Never Bird (#4), Doni Tondo (#8), Firebolt (#9), Night Ruler (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 4 February 2024  18:05 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: PERRY'S SUNSHINE COAST EVENT HIRE Maiden Handicap -
1600m

04 February 2024 - 16:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.44
(0:12.44)

0:36.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 VADAMOON 10 67.7 0:10.96 0:14.28 [11] 15.9L 0:39.74 +7

Jake Bayliss 1400m 1400m (0:14.28)

12 15 EASILY AMUSED 9 69.1 0:10.93 0:14.46 [12] 17.7L 0:40.16 +3

Casey Waddell 1400m 1400m (0:14.46)

Scratched: Divakara (#2), Never Bird (#4), Doni Tondo (#8), Firebolt (#9), Night Ruler (#11)

Report Created:  Sun 4 February 2024  18:05 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: SUNSHINE COAST FLOORING XTRA BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
- 2200m

04 February 2024 - 17:17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:23.69
(0:16.54)

2:07.15
(0:12.79)

1:54.36
(0:13.37)

1:40.99
(0:12.68)

1:28.31
(0:13.10)

1:15.21
(0:13.67)

1:01.54
(0:13.26)

0:35.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 STRONGBOW 4 65.1 0:11.33 2:23.69 [1] 2:06.56 [5] 1:53.62 [5] 1:40.33 [6] 1:27.50 [6] 1:14.49 [7] 1:00.67 [7] 0:34.94

James Orman 400m 400m (0:17.13) (0:12.94) (0:13.29) (0:12.83) (0:13.01) (0:13.82) (0:13.35)

2 1 GOOGAZ 6 65.2 0:11.28 2:23.76 [2] 2:07.22 [1] 1:54.43 [1] 1:40.92 [2] 1:28.07 [3] 1:15.15 [2] 1:01.18 [4] 0:35.19 -7

Sariah Champkin 400m 400m (0:16.54) (0:12.79) (0:13.51) (0:12.85) (0:12.92) (0:13.97) (0:13.35)

3 11 SEERESS 9 64.6 0:11.30 2:23.77 [3] 2:06.59 [6] 1:53.49 [7] 1:40.36 [7] 1:27.40 [7] 1:14.60 [6] 1:00.91 [6] 0:35.12 +5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:17.18) (0:13.10) (0:13.13) (0:12.96) (0:12.80) (0:13.69) (0:13.38)

4 8 BLAGNY 2 64.3 0:11.37 2:23.89 [4] 2:07.22 [2] 1:54.19 [3] 1:40.81 [4] 1:27.87 [5] 1:14.92 [5] 1:01.04 [5] 0:35.17 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:16.67) (0:13.03) (0:13.38) (0:12.94) (0:12.95) (0:13.88) (0:13.36)

5 9 KINGSTAR BULLET 7 64.0 0:11.44 2:24.06 [5] 2:07.08 [4] 1:54.19 [4] 1:41.00 [3] 1:28.26 [4] 1:15.23 [4] 1:01.57 [3] 0:35.56 +3

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:16.98) (0:12.89) (0:13.19) (0:12.74) (0:13.03) (0:13.66) (0:13.37)

6 2 CONTRITION 3 63.6 0:11.59 2:24.12 [6] 2:07.36 [3] 1:54.61 [2] 1:41.42 [1] 1:28.53 [2] 1:15.50 [3] 1:01.92 [2] 0:35.82 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:16.76) (0:12.75) (0:13.19) (0:12.89) (0:13.03) (0:13.58) (0:13.38)

7 12 MOTTRAM 11 61.5 0:12.06 2:25.71 [7] 2:08.28 [7] 1:55.47 [6] 1:42.39 [5] 1:30.33 [1] 1:17.23 [1] 1:03.56 [1] 0:37.42 -1

Casey Waddell 1400m 1600m (0:17.43) (0:12.81) (0:13.08) (0:12.06) (0:13.10) (0:13.67) (0:13.26)

Scratched: Enviable (#3), Autumn Show (#4), Sea Treasures (#5), Disputed River (#7), Prospettiva (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 4 February 2024  18:05 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: SUNSHINE COAST FLOORING XTRA BENCHMARK 60 Handicap
- 2200m

04 February 2024 - 17:17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.28
(0:12.88)

0:35.40
(0:12.04)

0:23.36
(0:11.30)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 STRONGBOW 4 65.1 0:11.33 0:47.32 [7] 0:34.94 [7] 0:23.17 [5] 0:11.84 [3] 2:23.69 0:34.94

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.38) (0:11.77) (0:11.33) (0:11.84)

2 1 GOOGAZ 6 65.2 0:11.28 0:47.83 [4] 0:35.19 [4] 0:23.17 [7] 0:11.89 [4] 0.3L 0:35.19 -7

Sariah Champkin 400m 400m (0:12.64) (0:12.02) (0:11.28) (0:11.89)

3 11 SEERESS 9 64.6 0:11.30 0:47.53 [6] 0:35.12 [5] 0:23.44 [1] 0:12.14 [1] 0.4L 0:35.12 +5

Cejay Graham 400m 400m (0:12.41) (0:11.68) (0:11.30) (0:12.14)

4 8 BLAGNY 2 64.3 0:11.37 0:47.68 [5] 0:35.17 [6] 0:23.33 [6] 0:11.96 [5] 0.9L 0:35.17 -2

Jag Guthmann-Chester 400m 400m (0:12.51) (0:11.84) (0:11.37) (0:11.96)

5 9 KINGSTAR BULLET 7 64.0 0:11.44 0:48.20 [3] 0:35.56 [3] 0:23.65 [3] 0:12.21 [2] 1.9L 0:35.56 +3

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:12.64) (0:11.91) (0:11.44) (0:12.21)

6 2 CONTRITION 3 63.6 0:11.59 0:48.54 [2] 0:35.82 [2] 0:23.76 [2] 0:12.17 [6] 2.1L 0:35.82 +4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.72) (0:12.06) (0:11.59) (0:12.17)

7 12 MOTTRAM 11 61.5 0:12.06 0:50.30 [1] 0:37.42 [1] 0:25.20 [4] 0:13.08 [7] 11.4L 0:37.42 -1

Casey Waddell 1400m 1600m (0:12.88) (0:12.22) (0:12.12) (0:13.08)

Scratched: Enviable (#3), Autumn Show (#4), Sea Treasures (#5), Disputed River (#7), Prospettiva (#10)

Report Created:  Sun 4 February 2024  18:05 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1600m

04 February 2024 - 17:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.20
(0:13.67)

1:23.53
(0:11.34)

1:12.19
(0:11.62)

1:00.57
(0:12.14)

0:48.43
(0:12.19)

0:36.24
(0:12.06)

0:24.18
(0:11.80)

0:36.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 TRIPLE MONEY 12 67.1 0:11.18 1:37.20 [1] 1:22.77 [8] 1:11.23 [8] 0:59.42 [8] 0:47.46 [8] 0:35.29 [8] 0:23.46 [7] 0:35.29

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.54) (0:11.81) (0:11.96) (0:12.17) (0:11.83) (0:11.18)

2 11 ZATTASTAR 7 64.2 0:11.47 1:37.43 [2] 1:23.22 [6] 1:11.71 [7] 0:59.99 [6] 0:47.94 [6] 0:35.88 [6] 0:24.08 [5] 0:35.88 -2

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.51) (0:11.72) (0:12.05) (0:12.06) (0:11.80) (0:11.47)

3 2 DIACO 3 67.2 0:11.12 1:37.49 [3] 1:23.37 [5] 1:11.92 [6] 1:00.04 [7] 0:47.90 [7] 0:35.70 [7] 0:23.76 [6] 0:35.70 -2

Sariah Champkin 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.45) (0:11.88) (0:12.14) (0:12.20) (0:11.94) (0:11.12)

4 5 THUNDER MANIA 10 65.5 0:11.36 1:37.95 [4] 1:24.11 [2] 1:12.75 [2] 1:00.97 [3] 0:48.85 [3] 0:36.81 [3] 0:24.88 [2] 0:36.81 -11

Robbie Dolan 1400m 1400m (0:13.84) (0:11.36) (0:11.78) (0:12.12) (0:12.04) (0:11.93) (0:11.85)

5 9 FLEETING CHANCE 6 67.3 0:11.34 1:38.07 [5] 1:24.40 [1] 1:13.06 [1] 1:01.44 [1] 0:49.30 [1] 0:37.11 [1] 0:25.05 [1] 0:37.11 -10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:13.67) (0:11.34) (0:11.62) (0:12.14) (0:12.19) (0:12.06) (0:11.93)

6 8 SPIRIT OF BEANS 11 66.1 0:11.08 1:38.25 [6] 1:23.93 [7] 1:12.85 [5] 1:01.32 [2] 0:49.28 [2] 0:37.17 [2] 0:25.03 [3] 0:37.17 -3

Michael Rodd 1400m 1400m (0:14.32) (0:11.08) (0:11.53) (0:12.04) (0:12.11) (0:12.14) (0:12.02)

7 4 KUBWA 5 64.2 0:11.47 1:39.47 [7] 1:25.61 [3] 1:14.14 [3] 1:02.37 [4] 0:50.32 [5] 0:38.11 [4] 0:26.19 [4] 0:38.11 -6

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:13.86) (0:11.47) (0:11.77) (0:12.05) (0:12.21) (0:11.92) (0:12.15)

8 1 SKIDDAW 1 65.4 0:11.37 1:41.53 [8] 1:27.57 [4] 1:16.20 [4] 1:04.38 [5] 0:52.41 [4] 0:40.13 [5] 0:27.46 [8] 0:40.13 -11

Sophie Wilcock Overall 1400m (0:13.96) (0:11.37) (0:11.82) (0:11.97) (0:12.28) (0:12.67) (0:13.22)

Scratched: Flop Turn River (#6), Sizzling Gal (#7), Grandcoeur (#10), Darchinian (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 4 February 2024  18:05 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB BENCHMARK 62 Handicap - 1600m

04 February 2024 - 17:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.38
(0:12.38)

0:36.24

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 TRIPLE MONEY 12 67.1 0:11.18 0:12.28 [4] 1:37.20 0:35.29

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.28)

2 11 ZATTASTAR 7 64.2 0:11.47 0:12.61 [1] 1.3L 0:35.88 -2

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:12.61)

3 2 DIACO 3 67.2 0:11.12 0:12.64 [2] 1.5L 0:35.70 -2

Sariah Champkin 400m 400m (0:12.64)

4 5 THUNDER MANIA 10 65.5 0:11.36 0:13.03 [3] 4L 0:36.81 -11

Robbie Dolan 1400m 1400m (0:13.03)

5 9 FLEETING CHANCE 6 67.3 0:11.34 0:13.12 [5] 4.5L 0:37.11 -10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 1400m (0:13.12)

6 8 SPIRIT OF BEANS 11 66.1 0:11.08 0:13.01 [6] 5.5L 0:37.17 -3

Michael Rodd 1400m 1400m (0:13.01)

7 4 KUBWA 5 64.2 0:11.47 0:14.04 [7] 12.5L 0:38.11 -6

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:14.04)

8 1 SKIDDAW 1 65.4 0:11.37 0:14.24 [8] 24.5L 0:40.13 -11

Sophie Wilcock Overall 1400m (0:14.24)

Scratched: Flop Turn River (#6), Sizzling Gal (#7), Grandcoeur (#10), Darchinian (#12)

Report Created:  Sun 4 February 2024  18:05 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


